
 | MARINA

LENGTH AT WATERLINE (LWL)

LENGTH OVERALL (LOA)

Your paragraph text

On-site Contractors

AW MARINE | 0409 479 204

DAVID GLEN BOAT BUILDERS | 0412 878 144

ELECTECH INDUSTRIES | 0422 399 833

GREEN MARINE ELECTRICAL | 0401 699 880

JSA MARINE | 3384 5682                                 

OCEAN LOGIC | 0459 593 998

PROFESSIONAL BOAT CARE | 0409 930 888 

ROPE SOLUTIONS | 0439 734 394  

SEADOG MARINE | 0422 244 214

SIGTECH | 0409 720 329

578 Royal Esplanade, Manly QLD 4179
P: 07 3393 3554 | E: marina@rqys.com.au

All vessels are lifted and stored at the owner’s risk. Full comprehensive insurance must be supplied, and a
Slipping Agreement completed and returned to the office prior to the lift. Any cancellation inside of 24
hours of booking will incur a $250 fee.

RQYS.COM.AU

All rates are subject to change without notice. 
Please check RQYS Marina for the latest pricing.

Visitor

$23.96 

$4.98 

$139.00 

p/ft

p/ft

p/slip

Travelift

Member Visitor

Roodberg

Member 

Lift & Launch

Re-rack

High Pressure Wash 0-40’ (Standard)

Environmental Levy

$16.08    

$3.11

$95.00

$23.96 

$4.03 

$139.00 

$16.08 

3.98

$95.00

p/ft

p/ft

 p/slip

p/ft

p/ft

p/slip

p/ft

p/ft

 p/slip

maximum weight 35 tonne
maximum length 65ft

maximum beam 5.00m

maximum weight 40 tonne
maximum length 60ft

maximum beam 8.00m
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Slings & Spreaders (For Travelift, usually required for wooden vessels)

Extra Slings

Extra Slings & Spreaders

$81.00 p/Sling

$113.00 p/Sling

$11.98 p/ft$8.04 $11.98 8.04p/ft p/ft p/ft



Travelift

Member Visitor

Roodberg

Member Visitor

Up to 7 Days                               

8 - 14 Days                                  

15 - 21 Days                                

22 - More Days Service Area

Charge - Cranes

$1.72 

$2.40 

$3.60 

$6.33 

$98

$2.49 

$3.50

$5.24 

$9.16 

$189

$2.86 

$4.01 

$6.02 

$10.52

$98

$3.69

$5.31

$7.96 

$13.93 

$189

p/ft, p/day

p/ft, p/day

p/ft, p/day

p/ft, p/day

p/ft, p/day

p/ft, p/day

p/ft, p/day

p/ft, p/day

p/ft, p/day

p/ft, p/day

p/ft, p/day

p/ft, p/day

 p/ft, p/day

p/ft, p/day

p/ft, p/day

p/ft, p/day

Other Services 

Non-Standard Travelift (Off truck, survey inspection)

Member

$242

$250

$433

Member

Visitor

$335

$300

$541

Visitor

Under 2 hours

Per hour after 2 hours

Overnight lift & hold (Lift 1500 /Launch 0730)  

$96 $141 

 (Daily Screen Charges also apply)

p/towTow

Forklift Hire $100

p/tow

 | MARINA

Mast Storage
(Request for storage must be made through the Marina Office and the mast is to be tagged for identification).

$21 p/day

(Includes Operator)  p/hour

All work is done to comply with Environmental License conditions, and in accordance with Workplace Health
and Safety Act and Regulations. Charges include electricity, water, frames and acrow props necessary to
support vessel. Ladders, trestles, planks, water hoses or electrical power leads are not supplied. Cleaning
charge of $105 per hour if work area not left in clean and tidy condition.

578 Royal Esplanade, Manly QLD 4179
P: 07 3393 3554 | E: marina@rqys.com.au RQYS.COM.AU

Work/Holding Berth

Boat in work/holding berth will be charged at berth rental rates applicable to boat length. Any contractor
who is working on a boat in the Service Area, Work/Holding, or on a boat in a berth in the Marina/Hardstand
must have the following in place: Trades and Contractor policy - current (obtained from reception), Public
Liability Policy - renewed annually to reception, 

•
•
• 

Trades & Contractor Policy - completed (can be obtained from Main Reception) 
Current Public Liability Policy (supplied to Main Reception, renewal to be supplied yearly)
Pin Code or Proximity Card (for access issued by Main Reception)
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Service Area Charge

Labour Hire  $85  p/hour  p/hour$100

p/hour p/hour

 (Extra charges apply outside these hours)

(Per tow vessel (requires two staff) -  RQ discretion if extra tow vessel or staff required)

(RQ Staff without machinery or additonal person required. RQ discretion if extra staff required)
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