

	Travelift		Roodberg	
	Member	Visitor	Member	Visitor
Lift & Launch	\$16.08 _{p/ft}	\$23.96 _{p/ft}	\$16.08 _{p/ft}	\$23.96 _{p/ft}
Re-rack	\$8.04 _{p/ft}	\$11.98 p/ft	8.04 _{p/ft}	\$11.98 _{p/ft}
High Pressure Wash 0-40' (Standard)	\$3.11 p/ft	\$4.03 p/ft	3.98 _{p/ft}	\$4.98 _{p/ft}
Environmental Levy	\$95.00 p/slip	\$139.00 p/slip	\$95.00 p/slip	\$139.00 p/slip
	maximum weight 35 tonne maximum length 65ft maximum beam 5.00m		maximum weight 40 tonne maximum length 60ft maximum beam 8.00m	

Slings & Spreaders (For Travelift, usually required for wooden vessels)	
Extra Slings	\$81.00 p/Sling
Extra Slings & Spreaders	\$113.00 p/Sling



All vessels are lifted and stored at the owner's risk. Full comprehensive insurance must be supplied, and a Slipping Agreement completed and returned to the office prior to the lift. Any cancellation inside of 24 hours of booking will incur a \$250 fee.

On-site Contractors

AW MARINE 0409 479 204	OCEAN LOGIC 0459 593 998
DAVID GLEN BOAT BUILDERS 0412 878 144	PROFESSIONAL BOAT CARE 0409 930 888
ELECTECH INDUSTRIES 0422 399 833	ROPE SOLUTIONS 0439 734 394
GREEN MARINE ELECTRICAL 0401 699 880	SEADOG MARINE 0422 244 214
JSA MARINE <mark>3384 5682</mark>	SIGTECH 0409 720 329



All rates are subject to change without notice.

Please check RQYS Marina for the latest pricing.





Service Area Charge	Travelift		Roodberg	
	Member	Visitor	Member	Visitor
Up to 7 Days	\$1.72 p/ft, p/day	\$2.49 p/ft, p/day	\$2.86 p/ft, p/day	\$3.69 p/ft, p/day
8 - 14 Days	\$2.40 _{p/ft, p/day}	\$3.50 p/ft, p/day	\$4.01 _{p/ft, p/day}	\$5.31 p/ft, p/day
15 - 21 Days	\$3.60 p/ft, p/day	\$5.24 p/ft, p/day	\$6.02 p/ft, p/day	\$7.96 p/ft, p/day
22 - More Days Service Area	\$6.33 p/ft, p/day	\$9.16 p/ft, p/day	\$10.52 p/ft, p/day	\$13.93 p/ft, p/day
Charge - Cranes	\$98	\$189	\$98	\$189

Non-Standard Travelift (Off truck, survey inspection)		
	Member	Visitor
Under 2 hours	\$242	\$335
Per hour after 2 hours	\$250 _{p/hour}	\$300 _{p/hour}
Overnight lift & hold (Lift 1500 /Launch 0730) (Extra charges apply outside these hours) (Daily Screen Charges also apply)	\$433	\$541

Other Services		
	Member	Visitor
ToW (Per tow vessel (requires two staff) - RQ discretion if extra tow vessel or staff required)	\$96 _{p/tow}	\$141 _{p/tow}
Forklift Hire (Includes Operator)	\$100 p/hour	
Labour Hire (RQ Staff without machinery or additional person required. RQ discretion if extra staff required)	\$85 p/hour	\$100 p/hour
Mast Storage (Request for storage must be made through the Marina Office and the mast is to be tagged for identification).	\$21 p/day	

All work is done to comply with Environmental License conditions, and in accordance with Workplace Health and Safety Act and Regulations. Charges include electricity, water, frames and acrow props necessary to support vessel. Ladders, trestles, planks, water hoses or electrical power leads are not supplied. Cleaning charge of \$105 per hour if work area not left in clean and tidy condition.

Work/Holding Berth

Boat in work/holding berth will be charged at berth rental rates applicable to boat length. Any contractor who is working on a boat in the Service Area, Work/Holding, or on a boat in a berth in the Marina/Hardstand must have the following in place: Trades and Contractor policy - current (obtained from reception), Public Liability Policy - renewed annually to reception,

- Trades & Contractor Policy completed (can be obtained from Main Reception)
- · Current Public Liability Policy (supplied to Main Reception, renewal to be supplied yearly)
- Pin Code or Proximity Card (for access issued by Main Reception)

